1 giftkyade GKD Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office Table
Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder
premium wooden pen stand | B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
AMBORSIA INTERNATIONAL EXPORT PRIVATE

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Laughing Buddha For Good Luck Desk Organizer
With Mobile Stand And Pen Holder office Table Decorative Items And
Farewell Gift Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made In India). |
B09XDPM4NC ( GKD000518 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLduHmaPfDZeKxj7s2O8kHKx55MKc2I0

Date & Time: 21/05/2023, 12:52:45
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Bamboo & Colorful Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0BQMVQTP3 ( GKD000539-BMMC )

HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Big Dreams Bamboo) | B09JP6L4L7 (
GKD000349 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :